VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

03/04/13 ~
Payroll Ending 02/23/13
Village Portion of Social Security 8,357.74
Village Portion of Medicare | 5,242.92 :
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF _57,077.20
Gross Payroll 506,782.50
Special Payrolls
Total Payroll Expense $ 577,460.36
Garra Expense $0.00
Manual Checks & Wires
Manual Checks 1,622.74
BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTOR 53,761.50
Total Manual Checks & Wires 55,384.24
ACH Debits ] B
Health [nsurance Premium 188,834.63
Other
Total ACH Debits $188,834.63
Total Voucher 1,271,676.58 | $1,271,676.58
Grand Total Payments $2,093,355.81




“Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List

User: tgols

Printed: 02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM

Invoice No

. Payment Date . Acct Nilmber

Description Amount Reference
Vendor:1260 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: No
54408/1 PAINT, MEASURING WHEEL 90.89 03/08/2013 34-01-62590

Check Total: 90.89 :
Vendor:1263 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: No
54411/1 FASTNERS (12) 5.28 . 03/08/2013 10-13-52600
54536/1 KEY SCHLAGE (2) 3.98 03/08/2013 10-13-52600
5477711 CORNER BRACE AT VILLAGE HALL 499 03/08/2013 10-13-52600

Check Total: 14.25
>Vendor:1264 Ace Hardware . Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: No
54600/1 . CLAMPS FOR HAULING OBJECTS IN PLACE (4) 67.96 03/08/2013 10-90-62600

Check Total: 67.96
Vendor:5341 ADSLLC ) Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: No
31629.31-0213A EMERGENCY LEAK DETECTION (2) 450.00 03/08/2013 34-01-62860

Check Total: . 450.00
Vendor;5278 ADVENT SYSiEMS, INC. . . . Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: No
36162 SOFTWARE SUPPORT 500.00 03/08/2013 10-20-50700 :

Check Total: 500.00
Vendor:4590 AEP Energy - Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: No
.3000221421FEB13 1047039057 11201 TAFT 1/11-2/13 48.95 03/08/2013 35-01-62800 i
3000221476FEB13 5228689026.9229 GRAND 1/17-2/19 2013 248.10 03/08/2013 35-01-62800
3000221500FEB13 1513111004 9540 ADDISON 1/18-2/18 2013 8.55 03/08/2013 10-50-62330

Check Total: 305.60

AP - Computer Check Proof List (02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)
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.

Iivoice No Deseription Amount PaymentDate Acct Number Reference
Vendor:3576 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL . Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: No
9907007313 CYLINDER RENTAL (31 DAYS) 4475 03/08/2013 34-01-62860
Check Total: 4475 -
Vendor:46%0 ALBIN CARLSON : ’ Check Sequence: 8 .ACH Enabled: No
02252013 NEW POLICE STATION " 46,771.50  03/08/2013 54-01-54000
Check Total: - 46,771.50
Vendor:2605 ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD. . . Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: No
FEBRUARY 2013 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FEBRUARY 2013 3,500.00 03/08/2013 10-12-67560
Check Total: ) 3,500.00
Vendor:1943 ALUMITAL CCRP - Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: No
02262013 NEW PD STATION 32,256.00 03/08/2013 54-01-54000
Check Total: 32,256.00
Vendor:2017 AMERICANEAGLE.COM Check Sequence: 11 ACH Epabled: No
166800 MONTHLY FEE FOR HOSTING 275.00 03/08/2013 10-02-54300
Check Total:. " 275.00
Vendor:5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES " Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: No
701-7971925 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7) 71.07 03/08/2013 10-20-52600
701-7971926 “RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (9) 94.52  03/08/2013 10-13-52600
701-7980435 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7) 71.07 03/08/2013 10-20-52600
701-7980436 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (%) 94.52 03/08/2013 10-13-52600
701-7988954 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS FEB 26,13~ 94.52 03/08/2013 10-13-52600
Check Total: - 425.70 .
. Vendor:5242 . AT&T . Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: No
708299267302 MNTHLY STONE PARK CONF BRIDGE 181.98 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
708799273102 MNTHLY NORTHLAKE CONF BRIDGE 181.98 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
708799295902 " MNTHLY MELRQGSE PK CONF BRIDGE '181.98 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
847671022102 MNTHLY VERIZON,VARIOUS DID &FAX LINES 2.,459.76 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
847671035802 MNTHLY PRI CHARGES 857.72 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
847671605702 MNTHLY PD INVEST-DSL . 79.31 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
847671780602 MNTHLY CLERK FAX &VH DSL 94.01 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
847R16127402 MNTHLY VARIOUS DID &FAX LINES 1,911.33 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
847R16134102 MNTHLY VERIZON,VARIOUS RADIO&FAX LINES3,082.31 03/08/2013 10-02-512G0
847797028902 MNTHLY VILLAGE T1 LINES - 1,010.08 03/08/2013 10-02-51200

AP - Computer Check Proof List (02/28/2013 - 228 PM)



Invoice No

NEW POLICE STATION

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number . Reference
Check Total: 10,040.46
Vendor:0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE : ] ' Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: No
850021744JAN MNTHLY LONG DISTANCE 201.08 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
Check Total: - 201.08
Vendor:1272 AT&T TELECONFERENCE SVC. . Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: No
FEB570169940001 TELECONFERENCE BRIDGE 5.25 03/08/2013 - 10-02-51200
Check Total: 5.25 -
Vendor:0469 B. HANEY & SONS T Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: No
37816 REMOVE TREE @3328 WASHINGTON 1,403.00 03/08/2013 " 10-90-62600
37817 " REMOVE TREE @2626 MAPLE 487.50 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37818 REMOVE TREE @3115 ELDER 136.50 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37819 REMOVE TREE @3610 EMERSON 178.50 03/08/2013 | 10-90-62600
- 37820 REMOVE TREE @9438 GAGE 285.00 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37821 REMOVE TREE @3422 ELDER 546.00 '03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37822 REMOVE TREE @9115 PARK 856.75 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37823 REMOVE TREE @9120 CHERRY 285.00 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37824 REMOVE TREE @9730 RICHARD 367.50 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37825 REMOVE TREE @9734 RICHARD 346.50 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37826 REMOVE TREE @3223 ERNST . 1,464.00  03/08/2013 10-90-62600
37827 REMOVE TREE @5704 JOHANNA . 126.00 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
- Check Total: ’ T 648225
Vendor:3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY " Check Sequerice: 17 ACH Enabled: No
2046-140038 HD EXHAUST FLEX TUBE FOR 225 (10) 60.90 03/08/2013 08-01-50090
T 2046-140102 COUPLER FOR SHOP : : 227 03/08/2013 08-01-50090
2046-140103 FORD BACKHOE POWER STEERING FLUID (2) 9.98 03/08/2013 08-01-50035
2046-140104 FORD BACKIIOE POWER STEERING FLUID (2) 9.98 03/08/2013 . 08-01-50035
2046-149350 PLOW LIGHTS 26.37 03/08/2013 10-90-50100
Check Total: 109.50
Vendor:1895 CDW Government, Inc. Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: No,
7037562 ADOBE DESIGN COMM DEV 2,545.99 03/08/2013 10-02-54200
Check Total: 2,545.99
-Vendor:1823 CERAMI CONSTRUCTION CO LTD Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: No
02262013 - 9,000.00 03/08/2013 54-01-54000

AP - Computer Check Proof List (02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)
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Inveice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
* Check Total: 9,000.00
Vendor:2766 CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: No
F7068 REPAIR WORK ON LADDER #2 397.29 03/08/2013 08-01-50030
Check Total: 397.29
Vendor:0968 Christopher Burke Eng. Ltd. ) Check Sequence: 21 ACH. Enabled: No
109413 SILVER CREEK PROFILE EXHIBIT JAN1-26 1,233.92  03/08/2013 35-01-82800
Check Total: 1,233.92
Vendor:1420 CLARK DIETZ, INC. . Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: No
412193 ASSET MANAGEMENT PLAN 1/1-1/25 2013 5,290.00 03/08/2013 35-01-82800 :
412225 FLOODPLAIN MANAGEMENT SVCS 1/1-1/25 156.25 03/08/2013 35-01-82800
Check Total: . 5,446.25
Vendor:3644 COMCAST CABLE - Check Seguence: 23 ACH Enabled: No
FEB 13 9545 BELMONT CABLE 2/16-3/15 2013 2.16 03/08/2013 10-20-59000
FEB2013 MONTHLY INTERNET 283.80 03/08/2013 10-02-51200
Check Total: 285.96
Vendor:5257 COMED | . Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: No
1513111004FEB13 1513111004 9540 ADDISON AVE 1/18-2/18 21.17 03/08/2013 10-50-62330
3195005070FEB13 3195005070 9400 GRAND 1/11-2/12 . 69.22 03/08/2013 10-50-62330
5396076006FEB13 5396076006 3200 SARAH STREET 1/18-2/19 78432 03/08/2013 10-50-62330
5903506002FEB13 - 2599 SCOTT 5903506002 1/14-2/13 2013 21097 03/08/2013 10-50-62330
Check Total: 1,085.68
Vendor:5609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: No
0008950245-0001 . 0511088047 3510 MANNHEIM 1/4-2/4 2013 13,459.65 . 03/08/2013 10-50-62330
10009007058-001 3893073029 3900 MANNHEIM 1/11-2/11 2013 16.67 03/08/2013 10-50-62330
0009031434 0080020006 2713 SCOTT 1/14-2/12/13 521.31 03/08/2013 34-01-62800
0009048135 0474092012 2713 SCOTT 1/15-2/13/13 95.17 03/08/2013 10-50-62330
0009052559 0188785006 00 WOLF RD 1/14-2/11/13 104.49 03/08/2013 10-50-62330
Check Total: 19,197.29
Vendor:1337 Corporate Business Cards, Ltd . Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: No
179634 3000 WINDOW ENVELOPES - 160.20 03/08/2013 10-01-50400
179680 BUSINESS CARDS 64.00 03/08/2013 10-90-51600

AP - Computer Check Proof List (02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)
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Invoice No

Check Total: 9,675.00

Description ' . - Amount PaymentDate Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 224.20
Vendor:2499 CORRPRO COMPANIES . . Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: No
158139 INSP SRV FOR CURTIS &KING ST TANKS 2,910.00 03/08/2013 34-01-62860 ’
_ Check Total: . 2,910.00
Vendor:4185 Cricket Communications ) Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: No
€0244438-01 CALL DETAIL RECORDS, SMS JD2136 69.50 03/08/2013 10-20-58000 :
€0245123-01 CALL DETAIL RECORD, SMS CASE TIG5735 69.50 03/08/2013 10-20-59000
Check Total: ) 139.00
Vendor:1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION ' : -Check Sequence: 29 ' ACH Enabled: No
0000141000 30 YARD SWITCH 300.00 03/08/2013 09-01-64000 :
Check Total: . 300.00
Vendor:2556 DEL GALDO LAW GROUP LLC . . Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: No
13725 COGLIANESE V VOFP CASE 2012 1009084 1134 03/08/2013 10-72-62557
13726 . DIMITROV V VOFP CASE 2012 1. 008233 1134 03/08/2013 10-72-62557
: Check Total: 2268
Vendor:5503 DISCOVERY BENBFITS‘ Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: No
0000363152 MONTHLY PARTICIPANT&DEBIT CARD FEE-FEB13313.00 03/08/2013 10-01-40995
Check Total: . 313.00
Vendor:1755 E HOFFMAN INC : : Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: No
26246 STONE HAULED OUT (24.72) . 1,604.96 03/08/2013 10-90-62600
26252 CA STONE (19.66 LOADS) " 353.88 03/08/2013 10-90-62660
Check Total: 1,558.34
Vendor:2570 Emergency Medical Pdts., Inc. ' Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: No
1532363 CPR RESUSCITATOR MASK W CLIP : 273.99 03/08/2013 10-30-82080
1532364 BREATHSAVER, TRAUMA BAG, METAL BLADE ~ 621.83 03/08/2013 10-30-82080
Check Total: o 395.32
Vendor:3210 . ENTERTAINMEN’f MGT GROUP Check Sequence: 34 'ACH Enabled: No
02252013 DOWNPAYMENT FOR RR DAZE ENTERTINMNT 281675.00 03/08/2013 10-61-69561

AP - Computer Check Proof List' (02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)



"Envoice No

Deseription - * Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Vendor:4788 FERGUSON WATERWORKS/Northern W Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: No
0007561 REGISTERS FOR WATER METERS (10) 1,150.00 03/08/2013 34-01-62833 :
. Check Total: 1,150.00
Vendor:1825 FGM/SRBL ARCHITECTS . Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: No
11-0104.01-19 NEW POLICE STATION JANUARY 2013 16,956.93 03/08/2013 54-01-50000 :
- Check Total: 16,956.93
Vendor:2691 FIRE CONTROL . Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: No
02262013 i NEW PD STATION 9,000.00 03/08/2013 54-01-54000
Check Total: 9,000.00 .
Vendor:1069 FLEETPRIDE : Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: No -
52531567 SPINNER & AUGER MOTORS FLOW 626.74 03/08/2013 08-01-50090
Check Total: 626.74 :
Vendor:365 1 G.C. MASONRY Cﬁeck Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: No
02262013 NEW PD STATION 13,427.40 03/08/2013 54-01-54000
Check Total: 13,427.40
Vendor:0050 - GALLS INCORPORATED . _ Check Sequence: 40° ACH Enabled: No
000395186 GALLS SAFETY VEST (52) 997.80 03/08/2013 10-20-60330
Check Total: 997.80
. Vendor:3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS - Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: No
PINV557701 MARKER, INK TANK. (3), TONER (4), PAPER 814.71 03/08/2013 10-20-50400
Check Total: 814.71
Vendor:4732 GLENROCK COMPANY Check Séquence: 42 ' ACH Enabled: No
1185990 BLACK BEAUTY FINE GRADE SAND 50LB (12) 165.60 03/08/2013 34-01-69600
_ Check Total: 165.60 :
Vendor:1236 . Glock Inc. Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: No
734706 REPAIR 33.00 03/08/2013 10-20-80570
734707 ACCESSORIES & REPAIR 100.00 03/08/2013 10-20-80570
Check Total: 133.00

AP - Computer Check Proof List (02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)



Tavoice No

Payment Date  Acct Number

Description Amount Reference
Vendor:2029 Great Lakes Lubricants o : Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: No
6885 FREON FOR POLICE CARS 300.00 03/08/2013 . 08-01-50020

Check Total: 300.00
Vendor:5604 GUARDIAN : Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: No
438827TMAR DENTAL HMO MARCH 2013 750.64 (03/08/2013 10-52-62390
468861MAR DENTAL PPC MARCH 2013 . 10,787.58 03/08/2013 10-52-62390

Check Total: 11,538.22 .
Vcndor: 1555 H & HELECTRIC COMPANY . ] Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: No
21043 - STREET LIGHT MAINT OUTAGES VAR. LOCATION 36245 03/08/2013 10-90-62710
21044 GRAND/BELMONT STREET LIGHT CABLE MAINT 537.83 03/08/2013 10-90-62710
21045 GRAND/SCOTT TRAFFIC SIGNAL REPAIRED "350.25 03/08/2013 10-90-62710

Check Total: ) 1,250.53
Vendor:2022 Hastings Air-Energy Control i Check Sequence: 47 " ACH Enabled: No
J45754 REPAIR OF STATION #1 PLYMO VENT SYSTEM  139.95 03/08/2013 10-30-62040 :

Check Total: "139.95
Vendor:4497 HEALY ASPHALT CO. LLC : Check Sequcnée: 48 ACH Enabled: No
37578MB COLD PATCHING (20.13 TONS) 2,596.64 03/08/2013 10-50-82781
37612MB COLDPATCH 2,997.28 03/08/2013 10-90-82781

Check Total: 5,593.92 -
Vendor:1817 HR SIMPLIFIED - Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: No
34646 COBRA NOTICES JAN 2013 78.00 03/08/2013 10-60-51950

. Check Total: : . 78.00

Vendor:1860 1L, COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT TR . - Check Sequence: 50 " ACH Enabled: No
121212W020 OVERPYMT OF WORKMANS COMP PEDA BENEFIT358.84 03/08/2013 10-32-62200 .

Check Total: 358.84 : -
Vendor:4762 liinois Fire Chief's Assoc. Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: No
FO-130215 CFO BRIDGE CLASS (4) 1,500.00 03/08/2013 10-30-52001

Check Total: 1,500.00 :
Vendor:4445 1linois Fire Inspe;:tors Assoc . Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled:No .
14761 03/08/2013 10-13-52000

SEMINAR REGISTRATION 2/22/2013 100.00

AP - Computer Check Proof List (02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)



N

Invoice No Description

Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: " 100.00
Vendor:0598 Image One Facility Solutions’ . Check S'equenc;e: 53 ACH Enabled: No
33247 JANITORIAL SERVICES- MARCH VILLAGE HALL ~ 825.00 03/08/2013 10-13-52600
Check Total: . 825.00
Vendor:5327 INDUSTRIAL & WHOLESALE LUMBER ‘Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: No
54830 LUMBER .28.98 03/08/2013 10-90-62590
Check Total: 28.98
Vendor:3233 Just Tires N Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: No
219930 REPAIR TIRE FOR 3831 20.00 03/08/2013 08-01-50020 :
220006 REPAIR TIRE FOR 874 20.00 03/08/2013 08-01-50020
- Check Total: 40.00
Vendor:0497 Kane, Mc Kenna & Associates . Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: No
11510-1 RESEARCH ANALYSIS-2012 ATRS 637.50 03/08/2013 43-01-57000
11510-2 RESEARCH ANALYSIS-DOWNTOWN TIF 150.00 03/08/2013 42-01-57000
Check Total: 787.50
Vendor:2664 KELLENBERGER ELECTRIC Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: No
02262013 NEW PD STATION 392,098.50 03/08/2013 54-01-54000 .
Check Total: 392,098.50
Vendor:1228 Kelter Heartt Co Inc Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: No
0172542-IN . HYDRO OIL FOR PLOW TRUCKS (55) 1,446.40 03/08/2013 08-01-50090
. - Check Total: 1,445.40 .
Vendor:1949 KMI BUILDING SERVICES ' ) Check Sequéhcc: 59 ACH Enabled: No
8758 " DRYWALL REPAIR AT METRA STATION 825.00 03/08/2013 . 41-01-59000
Check Total: 825.00
Vendor:0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: No
2892 WATER SYSTEM REPAIR 11240 MELROSE 424500 03/08/2013 34-01-62860
2893 9234 ROBINSON & 3434 HAWTHORNE 3,275.00 03/08/2013 34-01-62860
Check Total: 7,520.00

AP - Computer Check Proof List (02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)



. Tnvoice No

Description Amount PaymentDate Acct Number Reference
Vendor:2772 L.J. MORSE Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: No
02262013 NEW PD STATION 57,511.26 03/08/2013 54-01-54000

Check Total: 57,511.26 ‘
Vendor:0937 Lauterbach & Amen,Llp Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: No
393 : PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DECEMBER 2012 8,760.00 03/08/2013 10-01-67590
394 CONSULTING SERVICES DECEMBER 2012 4,103.00 03/08/2013 . 10-01-67590

- Check Total: 12,863.00 .

Vendor:1333 Lawson Products, Inc. - Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: No
9301419505 DUAL FILAMENT BULB (2) 97.45 03/08/2013 34-01-62590

Check Total: 97.45
Vendor:1439 LIGHT BULB DEPCT Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: No
31231208 ENVIROLIGHT 31.95 03/08/2013 10-13-52600

Check Total: 3195
Vendor:3238 Meade Electric Company .- : . - Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: No
658264 : EVP IRVING PARK/SEYMOUR SIGNAL REPAIR.  1,208.70 03/08/2013 10-90-62690
658265 EVP IRVING PARK/SEYMOUR CARD REPAIR 166.99 03/08/2013 10-90-62690

) Check Total: 1,375.69

Vendor:1973 METALMASTER/ROOFMASTER Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: No
-02262013 NEW PD STATION 43,135.51 03/08/2013 54-01-54000 :

Check Total: 43,135.51
Vendor:2265 MIDCO INC . Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: No
02262013 NEW PD STATION 19,428.30 03/08/2013 54-01-54000

. . Check Total: . 19,428.30 .

Vendor:0329 MONROE TRUCK. EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: No
296923 PLOWLIGHT RELAYS (6) 198.92 03/08/2013 08-01-50090

Check Total: 198.92
Vendor:1782 MTI Construction Services, LLC Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: No
13-002 NEW PD CONSTRUCTION 67.413.85 03/08/2013 54-01-54000

Check Total: 67,413.85

AP - Computer Check Proof List (02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)
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TInvoice No

790.05

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Vendor:0129 MURPHY'S CONTRACTORS EQUIP ’ Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: No
158751 JACK PIN, HITCH PIN, OIL 15.78 03/08/2013 10-30-80570

Check Total: 15.78 :
Vendor:0005 NABI : - - Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: No
13-0211 2013 NABI DUES 60.00 03/08/2013 .10-20-52100 :

Check Total: 60.00
Vendor:2785 NEXTIME, INC. Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: No
118092 HORN 110 VAC- SURFACE MOUNT 95.00 03/08/2013 10-50-62590

Check Total: 95.00 . ’
Vendor:4521 NICOR : Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: No
0884290000JAN13 10001 ADDISON AVE HEATING 12/27-1/25 1,270.34 03/08/2013 10-30-52450

Check Total: 1,270.34
Vendor:2107 Norcomm Public Safety Comm. Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: No
278-001755 POLICE RECORDS STAFF JAN 2013 11,46733 03/08/2013 10-20-60400
278-001756 NORCOMM 911 DISPATCH NOV 2012 15,242.34 03/08/2013 10-14-40220
278-001777 POLICE RECORDS STAFF NOV 2012 11,467.33  03/08/2013 10-20-60400

-278-001780 NORCOMM 911 DISPATCH JAN 2013 39,013.00 03/08/2013 - 10-14-40220
278-001786 POLICE RECORDS STAFF FEB 2013 11,467.33 03/08/2013 -10-20-60400
. 278-001787 NORCOMM 911 DISPATCH FEB 2013 39,013.00 03/08/2013 10-14-40220

Check Total: 127,670.33
Vendor:2141 NORTH SHORE UNIVERSITY } Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: No .
920001255 OMEGA PULMONARY SUVEILLANCE 2/7/13 96.00 03/08/2013 10-20-60320
’ Check Total: 96.00
Vendor:0627 RAY O'HERRON Check chﬁence: 76 ACH Enabled: No
0067831-IN LITHIUM BATTERIES 12 UNIT (4) 103.80 03/08/2013 10-20-60331

Check Total: : 103.80
Vendor:0142 Patten Industries, Inc. Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: No
P33C0079843 BRUSH 470.25 03/08/2013 09-01-50100
P50C0807407 EDGE,BOLT,NUT, WASHER 319.80 03/08/2013 09-01-50100

Check Total:

AP ~ Computer Check Proof List {02/28/2013 - 2:28 PM)
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Invoice No

Payment Date ~Acct Number

Reference

Vendor:0772
16202

Vendor:1096
78648

' Vendor:5509
22798949
22876363

Vendor:1 017
22914318

Vendor:2364
5025025634
5025025635
5025025659
5025025660
5025158407

" Vendor:0833
02262013

Vendor:5236
5553

Vendor:2419
1511498

Vendor:1899
6731933

Description ' ‘Amount
Permidt Engineering Limited )
REPAIRED TOILETS 250.00

Check Total: 250.00

Radeo Communications, Inc.

BATTERIES PROVIDED FOR STREET DEPT (7) 469.06

Check Total: ] 469.00
RICOH AMERICAS CORP.

MONTHLY LEASE PYMT - CLERK COPIER 401.85
MONTHLY LEASE - PD COPIER 537.78
Check Total; : 939.63
Ricoh Customer Finance Corp. .

MNTHLY LEASE-FD COPIER 300.10
Check Total: N 300.10
RICOH USA

WD QUARTERLY USAGE 55.73
CD QUARTERLY USAGE 195.24
ADMIN QUARTERLY USAGE ' 170.01
BLDG QUARTERLY USAGE 213.65
FD QUARTERLY USAGE ) 197.58
Check Total: 832.21
RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO :
NEW PD STATION o 51,081.77
Check Total: . 51,081.77
RLB HYDRAULIC SERVICES

REPAIRS TO TURN TABLE CYLINDER- GRADER - 568.90
Check Total: 568.90
Russo's Power Equipment

ICE MELT FOR SIDEWALKS&SCHQOL CROSS WLKS35.00
Check Total: 135.00

Service Sanitation, Inc.
PORTABLE RESTROOM 150.87
